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Monthly Report July 2017

MATERIAL CIRCULATION
Adult 3,879
Juvenile 8,490
Young Adult 1,008
Periodicals 146
DVD 6,543
Kits 99
Adult Audio 646
Adult Music 599
Juvenile Audio 169
Children's Music 192
Young Adult Audio 47
Overdrive Audio 352
One-Click Audio 55
Overdrive E-Books 477
3M E-books 226
Zinio Magazines 88
Freegal Download Music 134

Total Circulation 23,150
Last Year's Circulation 24,601
Change -1,451
Self-Check 10,836
DAYS OPEN 25
Ave. Daily Circulation 926
INCOME
Fines 51,371.63
Copier 5526.95
Room 530.00
FAX 5125.00
Lost/damaged Books 535.92
Lost Cards 516.00
ILLs 532.00
Total $2,137.50
UNIQUE MANAGEMENT

Month
Dollars received  $239.03
Material returned  $268.80
ITEMS CATALOGED Adult

ltems Added
Iltems Withdrawn
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@
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17%
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4%
1%
28%
0.43%
3%
3%
0.73%
0.83%
0.20%
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0.24%
2.06%
0.88%
0.38%
0.58%

49.67%
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$239.03
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Juvenile
161
46

Youth
16
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OPEN ACCESS CIRCULATION

Open Access 16,728
Hiawatho 2,452
Linn County 1,659
Cedar Ropids 13,530
Marion 1,644
Robins 979
Total Circulation 21,818
LIBRARY VISITS
2017 15,297
Daily Average 612
2016 10,583
Change 4,714

INTER-LIBRARY LOANS

ILLs Sent 45
ILLs Received 15
REFERENCE
95 Reference/ 136 R. A 231
PROGRAMMING

people  programs
Youth 1,724 49
Adult 1,368 23

Registered Borrowers 9,215
New this Month 109
Withdrawn 143
MEETING ROOM 136
Small Meeting Room 56
Large Meeting Room 80

Public 14

Library 66

Audio Video Periodicals
52 a1 40
12 9 17

Total
450
676



NEWSBANK

Pronunciator

FREEGAL

Streaming patrons/hours
Learning Express

INTERNET

Patrons

Hours

Month
25

Log Ins

Maonth
134
18/368
Month

9

1524
1230

Y-T-D
25

Y-T-D

Y-T-D
134
18/368
Y-T-D
9

Ave./Day Last Month

60.96
49.20

1623
1210
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EBSCOHOST
Month
111
Academic 0
Auto Repair 16
Small Busines: 0
Small Engine 0
Other 95
Total 111
User login:
Lynda.com 3

Change
-99
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16
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111

Y-T-D
3



